
Year 11 Important Dates 2023-2024 
 

 

2023   

Saturday 23rd September Runshaw College Open Day 10am - 2pm at Leyland Campus 

Friday 29th September  Newman College Assembly 8:40am - 9am … Presentation in school 

Wednesday 4th October Preston College Open Evening  4pm -7pm … Preston College 

Friday 6th October  Preston College Assembly 8:40am - 9am … Presentation in school 

Saturday 7th October Myerscough Course Advice Morning 
and Applicant Showcase 

10am to 1pm at Bilsborrow Campus 

Thursday 12th October Runshaw Open Evening 3.30pm-7.30pm at Leyland Campus 

Friday 13th October  Runshaw College Assembly 8:40am - 9am … Presentation in school 

Saturday 14th October Newman College Open Day 10am -2pm at Preston Campus 

Friday 20th October  Myerscough College Assembly 8:40am - 9am … Presentation in school 

Thursday 2nd November Year 11 Parents’ Evening    4pm - 7pm … Sports Hall 

Saturday 18th November Myerscough Course Advice Morning 
and Applicant Showcase  

10am - 1pm Bilsborrow 

Saturday 18th November Preston College Open Day 10am - 2pm at Fulwood Campus 

Tuesday 21st November Runshaw Open Evening 3.30pm - 7.30pm at Leyland Campus 

w/c 4th December Mocks week in school exams Timetable to follow (language 
speaking exams will be earlier) 

2024 
  

Friday 12th January Runshaw and Newman College 1.20 
to 2pm 

Drop in session to discuss course 
applications 

Friday 19th January Mock Exam Results Day In school … registration/assembly 

Friday 19th January Preston and Myerscough College 1-20 
to 2pm   

Drop in session to discuss course 
applications 

Saturday 3rd February Myerscough Course Advice Morning 
and Applicant Showcase  

10am - 1pm Bilsborrow 

Saturday 3rd February Newman College Open Day 10am - 2pm Preston Campus 

Thursday 8th February Year 11 Parents’ Evening 4pm - 7pm … SportsHall 

Friday 9th February Last date for online application forms 
to Newman College, Runshaw 
College & Preston College. 

All applications need to be completed & 
submitted Online by this date. 

Wednesday 6th March Runshaw Open Evening 3.30pm -7.30pm at Leyland Campus 

Thursday 7th March Preston College Open Evening 4pm - 7pm at Fulwood Campus 

Friday 8th March Year 11 photos  In school … Period 5 

Monday 11th March Runshaw College Interviews These take place in school. Individual 
interview times between 9.30am & 1pm 
– you will be notified of times 

Tuesday 12th March Preston College Interviews  These take place in school. Individual 
interview times between 9.30am & 1pm 
– you will be notified of times 

Saturday 16th March Myerscough Course Advice Morning 
and Applicant Showcase  

10am - 1pm Bilsborrow 

w/c 13th May  GCSE Examinations Timetables to follow (Language & 
Art exams earlier) TBC 

Friday 21st 28th June TBC Year 11 Leavers Ball Barton Manor 6:30 - 11pm 

Thursday 22nd August Year 11 Results Day Collection from 9:30am  


